voo 21 eyl

March 3, 1988

Hartman and Hartman : ‘
1306 Rutherford Road - _ : =
Greenville, 85C 294609 ) o ;

Attention: Mr. Ron Bermett

A e e e

Reference: Shriners Hospital
Greenville, South Carclina

Dear Mr. Bennett:

This letter is to request a change order in the amcunt of $6092.88 to ! - : ,' -.a.
cover the cost of design changes, printing charges, and the cost of ' : : * <
additional sets of blue prints, etc., as cutlined below.

Pesign changes are as follows:
1. Revised drawings AC-4, AC-S5, AC-7, AC-9, AC-11, E | . SRR
AC-13, and AC—15, for fire and smoke dampers.....$500.00 I

(Ref 1: Letter dated July 20, 1987 per BEcobby Roper.)

2. Revised Drawing BD-&2, major redesign of ductwork
associated Nith ﬂHU-l..-...----.-.----......-....5800.00

3. Coordination sepias, showing all pipe racks and any other
pipe larger than 3" diameter.....ccecnscerrecses $440,.00

4. Structural steel revisions, in ene area the steel was ]
lowered causing a redesign of some ductwork......$200.00 :

5. Redesign of elevator machine ductwoerk..........,..$360.00 : :
(Ref 2-5: Letter dated July 27, 1987 per Bobby Roper) { -

Total design chang@s..cessecsvssccesvsssassssaest2300,.00

Ll B A b5 ey«




